1)

2)

3)

4)

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
WESTERN DISTRICT OF NORTH CAROLINA
CHARLOTTE DIVISION

THE HONORABLE ASHLEY AUSTIN EDWARDS, PRESIDING

MONDAY, APRIL 21, 2025

9:30 a.m.

7 Eric S. Cline
Brandy L. Cline

23-30549

PLANER
LILLY, JR., Trustee/ WOODMAN

JOHNSON representing QC Holding 2, LLC

7 Kerry T. Cassell 22-30193

CULP/WOODMAN
RAUBACH, Trustee

7 Mark Coffino 19-30506

NARDONE
HAYES, Trustee

7 Jose J. Martinez 24-30845

Nancy E. Martinez

LEZMAN
HAYES, Trustee

Hearing on Motion of QC Holding 2,
LLC to Quash (105); Trustee’s
Response and Objection (110)

Hearing on Motion to Substitute
Counsel and Withdrawal of Former
Counsel for the Debtor (66)

RESOLVED; ORDER CIRDULATING

Hearing on Debtor’s Motion for
Sanctions for Violation of the
Discharge Injunction (33)

CONT. TO 5/15 AT 9:30 AM

Hearing on Trustee’s Motion for
Turnover (15)



5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

Monday, April 21, 2025

7 Felicia M. Manson

LEZMAN
HAYES, Trustee

7 Alton C. Hunnicutt, Jr.

PRO SE
HAYES, Trustee

7 Shakir Parkinson

PRO SE
HAYES Trustee

7 Brandi Stone

PRO SE
HAYES, Trustee

7 Kenya D. Gillespie

PRO SE
RAUBACH, Trustee

7 Stefan W. Huewe

PRO SE
RAUBACH, Trustee

24-31004

25-30229

25-30254

25-30279

25-30000

25-30169

Page 2

Hearing on Trustee’s Motion for
Turnover (18)

Court Order for Debtor to Appear and
Show Cause for Dismissal of Case (12)

Court Order for Debtor to Appear and
Show Cause for Dismissal of Case (11)

Hearing on Debtor’s Motion to Seal
Bankruptcy Case (16)

Hearing on Trustee’s Objection to
Exemptions (13); Debtor’s Response
(20)

Court Order for Debtor to Appear and
Show Cause for Dismissal of Case (10)



Monday, April 21, 2025

11) 7 Raymond Harris-Joiner 25-30274
PRO SE
RAUBACH, Trustee

12) 7 Ryan L. Ford 24-31129
PRO SE

RAUBACH, Trustee

e 3 O e e O o 2 O o e O o e S O

Page 3

Court Order for Debtor to Appear and
Show Cause for Dismissal of Case (3)

Continued hearing on Reaffirmation
Agreement between Debtor and Navy
Federal Credit Union (19) -

CONT. TO 4/23 AT 9:30 A.M.

Trustee’s Objection to Exemptions (20);
Debtor’s Response (23); Trustee’s Reply
in Support of Objection to Exemptions
(36)

CONT. TO 4/23 AT 9:30 A.M.

Hearing on Debtor's Motion for
Dismissal (26); Trustee’s Objection (31);
Debtor's Response to  Trustee’s
Objection (33)

CONT. TO 4/23 AT 9:30 A.M.



