## UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT WESTERN DISTRICT OF NORTH CAROLINA CHARLOTTE DIVISION

## THE HONORABLE ASHLEY AUSTIN EDWARDS, PRESIDING

## MONDAY, APRIL 21, 2025

9:3	0 ι	a.m.

	<u>9:30</u>	<u>a.m.</u>		
1)	7	Eric S. Cline Brandy L. Cline	23-30549	Hearing on Motion of QC Holding 2, LLC to Quash (105); Trustee's Response and Objection (110)
	LILI JOH	NER LY, JR., Trustee / WOOD! NSON representing QC		<u>-</u>
2)	7	Kerry T. Cassell	22-30193	Hearing on Motion to Substitute Counsel and Withdrawal of Former Counsel for the Debtor (66)
		.P/WOODMAN JBACH, Trustee		RESOLVED; ORDER CIRDULATING
3)	7	 Mark Coffino	19-30506	Hearing on Debtor's Motion for Sanctions for Violation of the Discharge Injunction (33)
	NARDONE HAYES, Trustee			CONT. TO 5/15 AT 9:30 AM
4)	7	Jose J. Martinez Nancy E. Martinez	24-30845	Hearing on Trustee's Motion for Turnover (15)
		MAN (ES, Trustee		

5)	7	Felicia M. Manson	24-31004	Hearing on Trustee's Motion for Turnover (18)
	LEZM HAYI	IAN ES, Trustee 		
6)	7	Alton C. Hunnicutt, Jr.	25-30229	Court Order for Debtor to Appear and Show Cause for Dismissal of Case (12)
	PRO :	SE ES, Trustee		
7)	7 PRO:	Shakir Parkinson SE ES Trustee	25-30254	Court Order for Debtor to Appear and Show Cause for Dismissal of Case (11)
8)	7 PRO :	Brandi Stone	25-30279	Hearing on Debtor's Motion to Seal Bankruptcy Case (16)
9)	7 PRO :	Kenya D. Gillespie SE BACH, Trustee	25-30000	Hearing on Trustee's Objection to Exemptions (13); Debtor's Response (20)
10)	PRO S	BACH, Trustee	25-30169	Court Order for Debtor to Appear and Show Cause for Dismissal of Case (10)

11) 7 Raymond Harris-Joiner 25-30274

Court Order for Debtor to Appear and Show Cause for Dismissal of Case (3)

PRO SE RAUBACH, Trustee

-----

12) 7 Ryan L. Ford

24-31129

Continued hearing on Reaffirmation Agreement between Debtor and Navy Federal Credit Union (19) - CONT. TO 4/23 AT 9:30 A.M.

Trustee's Objection to Exemptions (20); Debtor's Response (23); Trustee's Reply in Support of Objection to Exemptions (36)

CONT. TO 4/23 AT 9:30 A.M.

Hearing on Debtor's Motion for Dismissal (26); Trustee's Objection (31); Debtor's Response to Trustee's Objection (33)

CONT. TO 4/23 AT 9:30 A.M.

PRO SE RAUBACH, Trustee

\*\*\*\*\*\*